	BID #15062							<u></u> _
	SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS			Bidders		Maneval		
	LCPW Project #2014.034			Name				
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price		Extended		ļ
						Amount		
	GENERAL CONDITIONS							
1	Pre Construction Video	1	LS	\$ 600	\$	600		
2	Construction Staking	1	LS	\$	\$			
3	Traffic Control Signage	1	LS	\$ 44,000	\$	44,000		
4	Compaction / Density Testing	1	LS	\$ 2,000	\$	2,000		ļ
5	IDOT Bond Fees	1	LS	\$ 1,000	\$	1,000		
6	Designated Erosion Control Inspection (SWPPP Compliance)	0	LS	\$ 9,400	\$	0		ļ
	SITE UTILITY WORK							
7	Prairie Creek Lift Station Modifications	0	LS	\$ 43,000	\$	0		ļ
8	8" PVC SDR-21 Open Cut	221	LF	\$ 116	\$	25,636		
9	8" PVC DR-18 Directional Drilled (Inc. SS Tracer wire)	486	LF	\$ 175	\$	85,050		ļ Ī
10	6" PVC DR-18 Directional Drilled (Inc. SS Tracer wire)	790	LF	\$ 110	\$	86,900		
11	12" Augured Steel Casing	160	LF	\$ 394	\$	63,040		
12	6" PVC DR-18 with Spacers Installed in Casing Pipe	160	LF	\$ 29	\$	4,640		
13	Manhole (48") Diameter	4	EACH	\$ 6,800	\$	27,200		
14	Air Release Vault (60") Diameter	1	EACH	\$ 12,100	\$	12,100		
15	Force Main Connection (Including Fittings)	4	EACH	\$ 3,800	\$	15,200		
16	Core / Boot Manhole	5	EACH	\$ 3,500	\$	17,500		
17	Remove Existing Manhole	1	EACH	\$ 750	\$	750		
18	Abandon Existing Manhole	2	EACH	\$ 1,050	\$	2,100		
19	Excavate and Disconnect Pipe at Manhole	1	LS	\$ 4,200	\$	4,200		
20	Protective Interior Coating Application to Existing Manhole	0	EACH	\$ 8,925	\$	0		
21	Install or Remove Concrete Bulkhead	5	EACH	\$ 2,800	\$	14,000		
22	Place Flowable Fill (CLSM) in Manhole	1	LS	\$ 3,800	\$	3,800		
23	Pot-hole (18") Gas Main at Auger	1	LS	\$ 3,100	\$	3,100		
24	Trench Backfill	1	LS	\$ 17,000	\$	17,000		
25	Dispose Spoils Offsite	1	LS	\$ 17,000	\$	17,000		
26	Additional Handling of Auger/Receiving Pit Spoils	1	LS	\$ 4,100	\$	4,100		
27	Televise Sewers	0	LF	\$ 10	\$	0		

	BID #15062								
	SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS								
	LCPW Project #2014.034								
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit		Unit Price				
	CURB / PAVEMENT REMOVAL REPLACEMENT								
28	Curb R/R West Cuba Road (B6:12 / B6:24)	1	LS	\$	3,700	\$	3,700		
29	Curb R/R Mockingbird CT (M4:12)	1	LS	\$	800	\$	800	-	
30	Curb R/R Savannah Lane (M4:12)	1	LS	\$	1,600	\$	1,600	-	
31	Sidewalk R/R West Cuba Road	1	LS	\$	2,600	\$	2,600		
32	Pavement R/R West Cuba Road	1	LS	\$	8,600	\$	8,600		
33	Pavement R/R Mockingbird CT	1	LS	\$	1,400	\$	1,400		
34	Pavement R/R Savannah Lane	1	LS	\$	3,700	\$	3,700		
35	Pavement R/R Kruger Road	1	LS	\$	4,500	\$	4,500		
36	Pavement R/R Illinois Route 22	1	LS	\$	750	\$	750		
37	Gravel Path R/R along Quentin Road	1	LS	\$	100	\$	100		
38	Brick Driveway R/R Savannah Lane	1	LS	\$	2,200	\$	2,200		
39	Gravel Shoulder R/R West Cuba Road	1	LS	\$	600	\$	600		
40	Gravel Shoulder R/R Kruger Road	1	LS	\$	300	\$	300		
41	Gravel Shoulder R/R Route 22	1	LS	\$	300	\$	300		
42	Replace Pavement Markings	1	LS	\$	3,700	\$	3,700		
	MISCELLANEOUS								
43	Power Pole Guy Wire R/R	1	LS	\$	3,300	\$	3,300		
44	Chain Link Fence Barrier at Quentin Road Auger Pit	1	LS	\$	1,500	\$	1,500		
45	Concrete Jersey Barriers at Quentin Road Receiving Pit	1	LS	\$	5,400	\$	5,400		
	LANDSCAPING								
46	Erosion Control Measures	1	LS		8,800		8,800		_
47	Tree Removal	1	EACH	Ś	1,450	\$	1,450		
48	Tree Relocation	2	EACH	+ +	1,800	\$	3,600		
49	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$	5,300	\$	5,300		
50	Furnish and Place Topsoil	1	LS	\$	10,000	\$	10,000		-
51	Seeding Class 1A Including Erosion Control Blanket	1	LS	\$	3,000	\$	3,000		
52	Seeding Class 2A Including Erosion Control Blanket	1	LS	\$	5,000	\$	5,000	_	_
	Public Works recommend award amount with modified scope of work	k					533,116	+	
	See line item quantity adjustments in red		1				222,220		